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Route 69 Winchester

Effective August 10, 2025
for information: (901)274-6282 // www.matatransit.com



American 
Way Transit

Center

1
Winchester 

at
Getwell

2
Winchester

at
Airways

3
Shelby

at
Elvis Presley

4
Sax Rd

at
Mitchell Rd

6
Fields Rd

at
Boxtown

7
Double Tree  

at 
Parkrose Rd

8
ROUTE 69  •  MONDAY – FRIDAY  •  EASTBOUND TO AMERICAN WAY TRANSIT CENTER

6:19
7:19
8:19
9:19

10:19
11:19
12:19

1:19
2:19
3:19
4:19
5:19
6:19

6:25
7:25
8:25
9:25

10:25
11:25
12:25

1:25
2:25
3:25
4:25
5:25
6:25

6:36
7:36
8:36
9:36

10:36
11:36
12:36

1:36
2:36
3:36
4:36
5:36
6:36

6:48
7:48
8:48
9:48

10:48
11:48
12:48

1:48
2:48
3:48
4:48
5:48
6:48

7:00
8:00
9:00

10:00
11:00
12:00

1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00

7:15
8:15
9:15

10:15
11:15
12:15

1:15
2:15
3:15
4:15
5:15
6:15
7:15

7:31
8:31
9:31

10:31
11:31
12:31

1:31
2:31
3:31
4:31
5:31
6:31
7:31

7:43
8:43
9:43

10:43
11:43
12:43

1:43
2:43
3:43
4:43
5:43
6:43
7:43

7:57
8:57
9:57

10:57
11:57
12:57

1:57
2:57
3:57
4:57
5:57
6:57
7:57

AM

PM

Winchester 
at 

Third St

5
Levi Rd

at
Oakshire

9

ROUTE 69  •  MONDAY – FRIDAY  •  WESTBOUND FROM AMERICAN WAY TRANSIT CENTER

AM

PM

American 
Way Transit

Center

1
Winchester 

at
Getwell

2
Winchester 

at
Airways 

3
Shelby

at
Elvis Presley

4
Winchester  

at 
Third St

5
Sax Rd

at
Mitchell Rd

6
Fields Rd

at
Boxtown

7
Double Tree  

at 
Parkrose Rd

8

5:42
6:42
7:42
8:42
9:42

10:42
11:42
12:42

1:42
2:42
3:42
4:42
5:42

5:53
6:53
7:53
8:53
9:53

10:53
11:53
12:53

1:53
2:53
3:53
4:53
5:53

6:05
7:05
8:05
9:05

10:05
11:05
12:05

1:05
2:05
3:05
4:05
5:05
6:05

6:21
7:21
8:21
9:21

10:21
11:21
12:21

1:21
2:21
3:21
4:21
5:21
6:21

6:35
7:35
8:35
9:35

10:35
11:35
12:35

1:35
2:35
3:35
4:35
5:35
6:35

6:48
7:48
8:48
9:48

10:48
11:48
12:48

1:48
2:48
3:48
4:48
5:48
6:48

6:58
7:58
8:58
9:58

10:58
11:58
12:58

1:58
2:58
3:58
4:58
5:58
6:58

7:09
8:09
9:09

10:09
11:09
12:09

1:09
2:09
3:09
4:09
5:09
6:09
7:09

Effective August 10, 2025
for information: (901)274-6282 // www.matatransit.com



ROUTE 69  •  SATURDAY  •  WESTBOUND FROM AMERICAN WAY TRANSIT CENTER

ROUTE 69  •  SATURDAY  •  EASTBOUND TO AMERICAN WAY TRANSIT CENTER

AM

PM

AM

PM

American 
Way Transit

Center

1
Winchester 

at
Getwell

2
Winchester

at
Airways

3
Shelby

at
Elvis Presley

4
Sax Rd

at
Mitchell Rd

6
Fields Rd

at
Boxtown

7
Double Tree  

at 
Parkrose Rd

8
Winchester 

at 
Third St

5
Levi Rd

at
Oakshire

9

American 
Way Transit

Center

1
Winchester 

at
Getwell

2
Winchester 

at
Airways 

3
Shelby

at
Elvis Presley

4
Winchester  

at 
Third St

5
Sax Rd

at
Mitchell Rd

6
Fields Rd

at
Boxtown

7
Double Tree  

at 
Parkrose Rd

8

8:00
9:00

12:00
1:00
4:00

8:11
9:11

12:11
1:11
4:11

8:23
9:23

12:23
1:23
4:23

8:39
9:39

12:39
1:39
4:39

8:53
9:53

12:53
1:53
4:53

9:06
10:06
1:06
2:06
5:06

9:16
10:16
1:16
2:16
5:16

9:27
10:27
1:27
2:27
5:27

9:56
10:56
1:56
2:56
5:56

10:02
11:02
2:02
3:02
6:02

10:13
11:13
2:13
3:13
6:13

10:25
11:25
2:25
3:25
6:25

10:37
11:37
2:37
3:37
6:37

10:52
11:52
2:52
3:52
6:52

11:08
12:08

3:08
4:08
7:08

11:20
12:20

3:20
4:20
7:20

11:35
12:35

3:35
4:35
7:35

Effective August 10, 2025
for information: (901)274-6282 // www.matatransit.com


